Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Mcdonough - (740159) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.31
1:09.27
1:18.57
1:25.53
1:30.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.31
1:09.27
1:18.57
1:25.53
1:30.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

566
542
372
288
242

WA Pts

566
542
372
288
242

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

I I T I T

Date

18/02/17
18/02/17
12/07/14
22/06/13
15/12/12

Date

18/02/17
18/02/17
12/07/14
22/06/13
15/12/12

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Darwen
Darwen

Darwen

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Darwen
Darwen

Darwen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Southport
Southport

Southport

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Southport
Southport

Southport

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



