Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Mcdonough - (740159) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.31	566	F	18/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:09.27	542	Н	18/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:18.57	372	Н	12/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Southport	3
1:25.53	288	Н	22/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
1:30.67	242	Н	15/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.31	566	F	18/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:09.27	542	Н	18/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
1:18.57	372	Н	12/07/14	Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular	Darwen	Southport	3
1:25.53	288	Н	22/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	Southport	3
1:30.67	242	Н	15/12/12	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen	Southport	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS